03/22/25 02:54:54

Ottawa (Ontario, Canada) Estate Sale Online Auction - Osgoode M ain Street

Auction Opens. Mon, Jul 25 5:00pm ET

Lot

630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
657
658
659
660
661
663
664

Title

Utility Shelf A

Solid Wood Cupboard C

Antique China Cabinet C

Antigue Dining Table C

Antique Buffet C

Wood Dining Chairs B

Wood Coffee Table C

Ikea Waool Carpet C

Wood End Table C

Panasonic Microwave A

Emperor Fish Tank Filter System A
Box Of Picture Frames A

Lamps A

GasMask A

Demi Johns A

Konika 110 Film CameraAnd Lense A
Vintage Polaroid Land Camera Plus A
Coat Tree A

Kitchen Dishes A

Auto And Shop Light A

Bose Headphones In Case A
Honeywell Vapouriser A

Trays, Brackets And More A

Bose Speakers A

Electronics And Bike Rack Clamps A
Sled, Booster Seat, Xmas Cards A
Claw Foot Table Legs A

Garrison Electric Heater A

Wall Art A

Cushions, Fish Nets, Moving Blanket B
Noma Timer, Fish Bowls Plus A
Dresser C

Art Prints B

13

Auction Closes: Thu, Aug 4 8:00pm ET

Lot

665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697

Title

DVD Player A

The CureLPsA
TheCult LPsA

U2 Albums A

The EaglesLPs A
Pink Floyd Albums A
TheWho LPs A
David Bowie Albums A
The Doors And Hendrix A
Receiver B
Turntable A

Dresser C

Art A

Night Table B

BedC

Bed LinensB

Desk C

Barrister Bookcase C
Dresser B
Nightstand B

King Bed C
Nightstand B
Dresser C

Window Frame B
Storage Cabinets C
Vacuum Cleaner B
Chandelier B
TableC

Cabinet C

AreaRug B

Cedar Lined Chest A
Frigidare Fridge C
Cabinet C



03/22/25 02:54:54

Lot Title Lot Title

698 Large Mounted Poster A 743 Classical Vinyl A
699 Wooden Stakes B

700 Toshiba Speakers A

701 Car PartsA

702 Cartop Carrier A

703 Stair Rail Kit, Brackets And More A
705 Toro 450 Lawnmower A

706 Torches, Tools And More A
707 Craftsman Radial Arm Saw C
709 Wood B

710 Sheets Of Coraplast B

711 Saab 95 2.3T C VIN Y S3ED55G283503206. C
712 Free Standing Shelf B

713 Led Zepplin A

714 Led Zepplin Albums A

715 The Jam And The Clash LPs A
716 Sex, Pistols, Ramones And More Albums A
717 AlbumsA

718 Vinyl A

719 Rock Albums A

720 The Human League Vinyl A
721 Records A

722 Vinyl A

723 AlbumsA

724 Simple Minds And INXS A
725 REM AlbumsA

726 Vinyl A

727 Vinyl A

728 Vinyl A

729 Vinyl A

730 TheVelvet Underground A

731 Vinyl. A

732 New AgeVinyl A

733 Vinyl A

734 Ac/DC And Van Halen Vinyl A
735 Vinyl A

736 Vinyl A

737 Vinyl A

738 Vinyl A

739 Vinyl A

740 Vinyl A

741 Vinyl A

742 Vinyl A

2/3



03/22/25 02:54:54

Only Available Pickup Date/Time: Sat, August 06 2022 10:00 AM - 12:45 PM Category A: 10:00 AM -
11:00 AMCategory B: 11:00 AM - 11:30 AMCategory C: 11:30 AM - 12:45 PM

Pickup Location: Osgoode Main Street, Ottawa, ON, KOA 2WQView Map (opensin new window)
Policiesfor Pickupl. Buyers MUST show acopy of your PAID INVOICE (either paper or on your
phone).2. All buyers with invoices over $300 must be prepared to show a photo ID and the credit card
used on file before items will be released.3. No small children or animals are allowed on site, as moving
furniture and heavy items can be dangerous. 4. Washrooms are not available for use.5. By departing from
the site, you agree that you have all the correct items and are satisfied with them. Before leaving the site
please discuss any issues with the MaxSold team lead or the Seller/Representative (for Seller Managed
Sales where no MaxSold staff are present).6. MaxSold team members do not have packing materials and
are not allowed to carry or load your purchased items. Please have adequate supplies and help to safely
remove your purchases.

Buyers MUST wear aMASK if required by your local health and safety guidelines.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3


https://www.google.com/maps/place/Osgoode+Main+Street%2C+Ottawa%2C+ON%2C+K0A+2W0

