Ottawa (Ontario, Canada) Estate Sale Online Auction - Osgoode Main Street

Auction Opens: Mon, Jul 25 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Aug 4 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
630	Utility Shelf A	665	DVD Player A
631	Solid Wood Cupboard C	666	The Cure LPs A
632	Antique China Cabinet C	667	The Cult LPs A
633	Antique Dining Table C	668	U2 Albums A
634	Antique Buffet C	669	The Eagles LPs A
635	Wood Dining Chairs B	670	Pink Floyd Albums A
636	Wood Coffee Table C	671	The Who LPs A
637	Ikea Wool Carpet C	672	David Bowie Albums A
638	Wood End Table C	673	The Doors And Hendrix A
639	Panasonic Microwave A	674	Receiver B
640	Emperor Fish Tank Filter System A	675	Turntable A
641	Box Of Picture Frames A	676	Dresser C
642	Lamps A	677	Art A
643	Gas Mask A	678	Night Table B
644	Demi Johns A	679	Bed C
645	Konika 110 Film Camera And Lense A	680	Bed Linens B
	Vintage Polaroid Land Camera Plus A	681	Desk C
647	Coat Tree A	682	Barrister Bookcase C
648	Kitchen Dishes A	683	Dresser B
649	Auto And Shop Light A	684	Nightstand B
650	Bose Headphones In Case A	685	King Bed C
651	Honeywell Vapouriser A	686	Nightstand B
652	Trays, Brackets And More A	687	Dresser C
	Bose Speakers A	688	Window Frame B
654	Electronics And Bike Rack Clamps A	689	Storage Cabinets C
655	Sled, Booster Seat, Xmas Cards A	690	Vacuum Cleaner B
657	Claw Foot Table Legs A	691	Chandelier B
658	Garrison Electric Heater A	692	Table C
659	Wall Art A	693	Cabinet C
660	Cushions, Fish Nets, Moving Blanket B		Area Rug B
	Noma Timer, Fish Bowls Plus A		Cedar Lined Chest A
663	Dresser C	696	Frigidare Fridge C

664 Art Prints B

697 Cabinet C

Lot Title

698 Large Mounted Poster A

699 Wooden Stakes B

- 700 Toshiba Speakers A
- 701 Car Parts A
- **702** Cartop Carrier A
- 703 Stair Rail Kit, Brackets And More A
- 705 Toro 450 Lawnmower A
- 706 Torches, Tools And More A
- 707 Craftsman Radial Arm Saw C
- **709** Wood B
- 710 Sheets Of Coraplast B
- 711 Saab 95 2.3T C VIN YS3ED55G283503206. C
- 712 Free Standing Shelf B
- 713 Led Zepplin A
- 714 Led Zepplin Albums A
- 715 The Jam And The Clash LPs A
- 716 Sex, Pistols, Ramones And More Albums A
- 717 Albums A
- **718** Vinyl A
- 719 Rock Albums A
- 720 The Human League Vinyl A
- 721 Records A
- 722 Vinyl A
- 723 Albums A
- 724 Simple Minds And INXS A
- 725 REM Albums A
- **726** Vinyl A
- 727 Vinyl A
- **728** Vinyl A
- **729** Vinyl A
- 730 The Velvet Underground A
- **731** Vinyl. A
- 732 New Age Vinyl A
- 733 Vinyl A
- 734 Ac/DC And Van Halen Vinyl A
- 735 Vinyl A
- **736** Vinyl A
- 737 Vinyl A
- 738 Vinyl A
- **739** Vinyl A
- **740** Vinyl A
- **741** Vinyl A
- **742** Vinyl A

Lot Title

743 Classical Vinyl A

Only Available Pickup Date/Time: Sat, August 06 2022 10:00 AM - 12:45 PMCategory A: 10:00 AM - 11:00 AMCategory B: 11:00 AM - 11:30 AMCategory C: 11:30 AM - 12:45 PM Pickup Location: Osgoode Main Street, Ottawa, ON, K0A 2W0View Map (opens in new window) Policies for Pickup1. Buyers MUST show a copy of your PAID INVOICE (either paper or on your phone).2. All buyers with invoices over \$300 must be prepared to show a photo ID and the credit card used on file before items will be released.3. No small children or animals are allowed on site, as moving furniture and heavy items can be dangerous. 4. Washrooms are not available for use.5. By departing from the site, you agree that you have all the correct items and are satisfied with them. Before leaving the site please discuss any issues with the MaxSold team lead or the Seller/Representative (for Seller Managed Sales where no MaxSold staff are present).6. MaxSold team members do not have packing materials and are not allowed to carry or load your purchased items. Please have adequate supplies and help to safely remove your purchases.

Buyers MUST wear a MASK if required by your local health and safety guidelines.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.